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ООО «ДИСКАВЕРИ»



                           Юридический адрес:



        644052, г. Омск, ул. 24-я Северная, д. 218, корп. 1
Фактические адреса:

644052, г. Омск, ул. 24-я Северная, д. 218, корп. 1
644099, г.Омск, ул. Гагарина, 14, офис 10
Тел./факс: (3812) 639-777, 625-352, 625-354
E-mail:  info@discovery55.ru /www.discovery55.ru
                                                                                                  
База отдыха «Артын» 
Стоимость размещения ЛЕТО 2020 г.
Цена указана на 1 человека за сутки в руб. 

	Категория домика
	С питанием
	Без питания

	
	Взрослый
	Дети до 14 лет
	Взрослый
	Дети до 14 лет

	Финский домик
(без удобств)
	1450
	1050
	1150
	850

	VIP домик

 
	1780
	1350
	1450
	


